

The LincLoc Core

Advanced safe lock from Cennox

DESIGNED AND MANUFACTURED BY CENNOX



The LincLoc Core

Advanced safe lock systems from Cennox

The LincLoc Core smart logic device provides secure access through our easy to control lock.

Programmable with up to 30 user codes, including a super code and 2 manager codes, the LincLoc controls access to your safes to only those who need it. With time delay functionality, the LincLoc Core provides peace of mind together with a robust wraparound after-sales care package to support your business and staff.

Key Features

- + UL Listed, Type 1 high security electronic lock
- + LCD screen for easy programming
- + 30 users, options for 2 manager codes
- + Programmable time delay and override
- + Time delay 0-99min with access window of 1-15min
- + Wrong password penalty lockout
- + Enable and disable user codes
- + Single or dual control access
- + Standard footprint for easy retrofit on most make of safe
- + 9V battery customer serviceable
- + Chrome finish
- + 24/7/365 live technical support



Other products in the LincLoc portfolio

LincLoc Core

Programmable with up to 30 users including options for 2 manager codes, the **LincLoc Core** controls access to your safes to only those who need it.



LincLoc Audit

The new cloud ready safe lock from Cennox, gives a flexible solution allowing you to manage, appoint, remove and amend access to each safe lock with options to upgrade to a portal based ID allocation.



LincLoc

The new cloud enabled safe lock from Cennox, gives a flexible solution allowing you to remotely manage, appoint, remove and amend access to each safe lock on their network through a web portal. No more site visits, manual interactions or time delay when needing to change the access to any specific safe.



Talk to us about our installation and ongoing maintenance services.

Let Cennox support you from your initial purchase to its installation, onward care and support for all of your products!